C/o Range rd & Anfield rd C/o Range rd & Anfield rd
Blackheath Blackheath
Kuilsrivier » Kuilsrivier
webelorol 4 Liquor Kumers it

(021) 903 3880 (021) 903 8874
Liquor Runners Cape Town

IBT INSTRUCTION / DISPATCH NOTE
CONSIGNEE - LR JOHANNESBURG W&S IBT

Pieter@lrsa.co.za Http:/ /www.lrsa.co.za

 BFE001

TOTAL QUANTITY FOR IBT: 2756 PRINCIPAL REFERENCE NUMBER

Number of Chepp: 30 IBT00156/013/IBTO0156IBT
IBT SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

seals 4261493 - 4261496

Transport Company: |LR Primary Driver Name: |Charles
|Expected Delivery Date: 2024-09-13 Truck Reg Nr: JBK 093 FS|
: Transport Reference: Dispatch Date: 2024-09-11
i 54869 Dispatch Time: 14:00
Driver Signature: .4"'“ LR Signature:
No. of Seals I | Received by Driver ‘ Seal Number
1 L
> .
3
3 ; I
5
6
| 7
l 8
| 9
| 10
| 11
| 1 1

Wednesday 11 September 2024 11
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LRSA VARIANCE REPORT FOR SINGLE INVOICE

1426466

LR JOHANNESBURG W&S IBT TO RECEIVE 30 PALLETS

Scanned

St Code

100669/312948
104688/312374
100636/300631
1006347300629
100635/300630
101798/302874
101797/310607
101795/317257
1033217317267
101796/317265
101789/317271
102172/304177
101794/317272

St Desc

GB Bliss Nectar NV

GB Bliss Nectar Rose NV
GB Brut NV 1.5L Magnum

‘GB Brut NV 375ml

GB Brut NV 750ml

SB Brut 1682 Chardonnay

SB Brut 1682 Pinot Noir Rose
SB Catharina 2020

SB Lady R 2019

58 Nebbiolo 2019

SB SauvBlanc 2024

SB Sauvignon Sparkling NV
SB Semillon 2023

Wednesday 11 September 20

PackSize
C5750-06
CS750-06
C51500-04
CS375-12
€S5750-06
€5750-06
€S750-06
€5750-06
C5750-06
CS750-06
CS750-06
€5750-06
CS750-06

IBT00156/013/IBT001561B

Unit

C5750-
C5750-

5150

(S375-
CS5750-
C5750-
C5750-
CS750-
C5750-
CS750-
CS750-
CS750-
($750-

Units QTY Scan QTY

400
100
40
72
1000
560
120
30
20
15
224
160
15
2,756.00

Variance

o

400
100
40
72
1000
560
120
30
20
15
224
160

S OO 0 0O o O O oo o o o

15
0.00 2,756.00

mn



From: 013

Warehouse IBT Delivery Note
Beck Family Estates (Pty) Ltd

Liquor Runners CPT

Cnr Anfield and Range Rd
Biackheath

Cape Town

T: 021 903 8874

To: 011

Liquor Runners JHB

Industrial Estate; Unit1

21 Purlin Street North
Clayville East; Olifantsfontein
T:012 010 3142

Manager: Pieter Le Roux
Telephone: T:021 903 8874
Fax:

Reference:CPT to JHB | 30 PAL

Page 1 of 1

IBT Number Date Issued In Transit Warehouse Delivery Note Number
( IBT00156 Bl 09/09/2024 [ GIT Goods In Transit | ]
Item Code ltem Description item Description Qty Issued Qty Received

100669/312848
104688/312374
100636/300631
100634/300629
100635/300630
101798/302874
101797/310607
101795/317257
103321/317267
101796/317265
101789/317271
102172/304177
101794/317272

GB Bliss Nectar NV

GB Bliss Nectar Rose NV
GB Brut NV 1.5L Magnum
GB Brut NV 375ml

GB Brut NV 750mi

SB Brut 1682 Chardonnay
SB Brut 1682 Pinot Noir Rose
SB Catharina 2020

SB Lady R 2019

5B Nebbiolo 2019

SB SauvBlanc 2024

SB Sauvignon Sparkling NV
SB Semillon 2023

PALLETS | 30

Received by

Case - 06 x 750ml 400.00
Case - 06 x 750ml 100.00
Case - 04 x 1500m! 40.00
Case - 12 x 375ml 72.00
Case - 06 x 750ml 1000.00
Case - 06 x 750ml 560.00
Case - 06 x 750ml| 120.00
Case - 06 x 750ml 30.00
Case - 06 x 750ml! 20.00
Case - 06 x 750mli 15.00
Case - 06 x 750ml 224,00
Case - 06 x 750ml 160.00
Case - 06 x 750ml| 15.00
TOTAL QTY: 2756.00

Date

Signed

Sage 200 Evoluton (Reyisterad (o The Wine Call Centar (Pty) Lid)

080972024 10835 PM
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- LI
! _
Cape T L 2024/09/11 |ERCIE:LIREESE L | S
# IBT REF PRODUCT DISCRIPTION SEND WEIGHT | REC WEIGHT PALLET # |LOADED (Y/N)
1 IBT00156 GB Brut NV 357ml 805 25
2 GB Bliss Nectar NV 1065 19
3 GB Bliss Nectar NV 1067 18
4 GB Bliss Nectar NV 1066 13
5 GB Bliss Nectar NV 1067 14
6 GB Bliss Nectar Rose NV 1069 2
7 GB Brut NV 1059 10
8 GB Brut NV 1062 30
9 GB Brut NV 1064 11
10 GB Brut NV 1062 12
11 GB Brut NV 1060 9
12 GB Brut NV 1063 7
13 GB Brut NV 1064 1
14 GB Brut NV 1061 3
15 GB Brut NV 1069 4
16 GB Brut NV 1067 6
17 SB Brut 1682 Chardonnay 868 29
18 SB Brut 1682 Chardonnay 865 20
19 SB Brut 1682 Chardonnay 864 21
20 5B Brut 1682 Chardonnay 862 15
21 SB Brut 1682 Chardonnay 866 22
22 SB Brut 1682 Chardonnay 865 23
23 SB Brut 1682 Chardonnay 867 24
24 SB Brut 1682 Pinot Noir Rose 866 26
25 SB SauvBlanc 2024 921 17
26 SB SauvBlanc 2024 919 16
27 SB Sauvignon Sparkling NV 864 28
28 SB Sauvignon Sparkling NV 866 27
29 Mix 987
30 Mix 764
31
32
33
34
35
36
29014




CHEP

Transfer OUT

DU

A Brambles Company 243984168
From: References: Dates :
CHEP Global ID: 2700048462 Reference: Shipment Date:
Address : IBT00156 11/09/2024

Liquor Runners Cape Town CC
Kuilsriver

31 Industrie Street
CAPE TOWN
7580

SOUTH AFRICA

Tel: 0219038874
Fax: 0219033880

Other Reference:
BECK FAMILY EST

Effective Date:

11/09/2024

Capture Date:

11/09/2024

Transporter: Own Transport

| Vehicle Reg No: JBK 093 FS

Shipped To:

CHEP Global ID:
Address:
Liquor Runners Johannesburg CC
21 Purlin Street North, Clayville East

Industrial Estate, Unit 1,
OLIFANTSFONTEIN
1619

SOUTH AFRICA

Tel: +270119741388
Fax: +270113962753 (0)000000000

2700048487

Notes(Hand Written):

Created by:

brock@lIrsa.co.za

Tharpe Anthony :- pp-thorpean

Equipment
1-B1210A-1200x1000 Block Pallet
Total

Quantity
30
30

Shipper's Signature

Received By

Driver Name
CHARLES

Date Received

Receiver's Signature and Date

Driver's Signature

. i
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—




